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COMMITTEE REPORTS

Bill No.

HB 1151 f
HB 1246
HB 1325 f
HB 1487 f
HB 1539
HB 1759 f
HB 2214 f
HB 2227 f
HB 2254 f
HB 2386 f
HB 2389 f
HB 2411 f
HB 2420 f
HB 2442
HB 2487 f

HB 2508 f

FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS

Bills Reported Out of Committee
. ___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|

February 2, 2018 - Friday

26th Day

NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED

Description

Marijuana business/residency
School bus safety

Capital projects/higher ed.
Marijuana merchandise
Sexual abuse of students
Crime victims/communicating
Emergency planning/nuclear
Marijuana product testing
Harassment

College bound/room & board
Wireless device tax

Food waste reduction

On-site sewage systems
Students/reporting system
Sex offender disclosure

Fire service mobilization

Committee Rpt.

COG DPS7 DNP2

ED DPS12 DNP4 w/oRecl

CB DP2S16

COG DPS9

ED DPS17

PS DP2S11

PS DP11

COG DPS7 DNP1 w/oRecl

PS DPS11

HE DPS5 DNP2 w/oRec2

FIN DPS6 w/oRec5

ENVI DPS5 DNP4

ENVI DPS7 DNP2

ED DPS17

PS DP10 DNP1

PS DP11

2018 Regular Session

Ref.

RUL
APP
RUL
RUL
APP
RUL
RUL
APP
RUL
APP
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APP
RUL
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RUL
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2528 f

2534 f

2553 f

2590

2595 f

2625 f

2659

2661 f

2679 f

2684 f

2748

2759 f

2764 f

2778 f

2795 f

2801 f

2802

2809 f

2818

2821 f

2832

2854 f

2858

2863 f

2921 f

2927

Election continuity of ops
Election dates and timelines
Hardwood processors levy
Trnstnl bilingual instr prg
Automatic voter registration
DES technical changes

Early child ed & assist prog
Domestic assault/employment
Pretrial release programs
Students/out-of-home care
Learning assistance program
Women's commission

Higher education/child care
Sexual harassment claim info
Private mngmnt/child welfare
CTC tracking & early alert
Expanded learning

Capital budget/public art
Religious coordinator appt.
L&l/inspection duty delegat.
Passport to college/foster
Homeless college students
Excess local infra. revenues
Feminine hygiene prod./CTCs
Internet ticket sales

Highly capable students

PS DPS9 w/oRec?2

SEIT DP5 DNP4

AGNR DP11

ED DPS15 w/oRec2

SEIT DPS5 DNP3 w/oRecl

SEIT DP9

ELHS DP8 DNP4

LAWS DP7

PS DP11

ED DPS17

ED DPS17

SEIT DP6 DNP3

HE DPS9

SEIT DPS9

ELHS DPS10 DNP2

HE DP9

ED DPS13 DNP3 w/oRecl

CB DPS13 DNP2 w/oRecl

SEIT DPS9

LAWS DP7

HE DP8

HE DP6 DNP2 w/oRecl

TED DP16 w/oRecl

HE DPS9

BFS DPS6 DNP5

ED DPS17

RUL
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RUL

RUL
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RUL
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APP
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APP



