STATE OF WASHINGTON HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

65th Legislature - 2018 Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP

Speaker



JOHN LOVICK

Speaker Pro Tempore

BERNARD DEAN, Chief Clerk

COMN	MITTEE	REPORTS Bills Reporte	FIFTH OI ed Out of Committee	RDER OF BUSINESS				
February 2, 2018 - Friday		Friday	26th Day	2018 Regular Session				
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED								
Bill No.		<u>Description</u>	Committee Rpt.	<u>Ref.</u>				
НВ	1151 f	Marijuana business/residency	COG DPS7 DNP2	RUL				
НВ	1246	School bus safety	ED DPS12 DNP4 w/oRec1	APP				
НВ	1325 f	Capital projects/higher ed.	CB DP2S16	RUL				
НВ	1487 f	Marijuana merchandise	COG DPS9	RUL				
НВ	1539	Sexual abuse of students	ED DPS17	APP				
НВ	1759 f	Crime victims/communicating	PS DP2S11	RUL				
НВ	2214 f	Emergency planning/nuclear	PS DP11	RUL				
НВ	2227 f	Marijuana product testing	COG DPS7 DNP1 w/oRec1	APP				
НВ	2254 f	Harassment	PS DPS11	RUL				
НВ	2386 f	College bound/room & board	HE DPS5 DNP2 w/oRec2	APP				
НВ	2389 f	Wireless device tax	FIN DPS6 w/oRec5	APP				
НВ	2411 f	Food waste reduction	ENVI DPS5 DNP4	APP				
НВ	2420 f	On-site sewage systems	ENVI DPS7 DNP2	RUL				
НВ	2442	Students/reporting system	ED DPS17	APP				
НВ	2487 f	Sex offender disclosure	PS DP10 DNP1	RUL				
НВ	2508 f	Fire service mobilization	PS DP11	APP				

НВ	2528 f	Election continuity of ops	PS DPS9 w/oRec2	RUL
НВ	2534 f	Election dates and timelines	SEIT DP5 DNP4	RUL
НВ	2553 f	Hardwood processors levy	AGNR DP11	RUL
НВ	2590	Trnstnl bilingual instr prg	ED DPS15 w/oRec2	RUL
НВ	2595 f	Automatic voter registration	SEIT DPS5 DNP3 w/oRec1	TR
НВ	2625 f	DES technical changes	SEIT DP9	RUL
НВ	2659	Early child ed & assist prog	ELHS DP8 DNP4	APP
НВ	2661 f	Domestic assault/employment	LAWS DP7	RUL
НВ	2679 f	Pretrial release programs	PS DP11	RUL
НВ	2684 f	Students/out-of-home care	ED DPS17	RUL
НВ	2748	Learning assistance program	ED DPS17	APP
НВ	2759 f	Women's commission	SEIT DP6 DNP3	APP
НВ	2764 f	Higher education/child care	HE DPS9	APP
НВ	2778 f	Sexual harassment claim info	SEIT DPS9	RUL
НВ	2795 f	Private mngmnt/child welfare	ELHS DPS10 DNP2	APP
НВ	2801 f	CTC tracking & early alert	HE DP9	APP
НВ	2802	Expanded learning	ED DPS13 DNP3 w/oRec1	RUL
НВ	2809 f	Capital budget/public art	CB DPS13 DNP2 w/oRec1	RUL
НВ	2818	Religious coordinator appt.	SEIT DPS9	RUL
НВ	2821 f	L&I/inspection duty delegat.	LAWS DP7	RUL
НВ	2832	Passport to college/foster	HE DP8	APP
НВ	2854 f	Homeless college students	HE DP6 DNP2 w/oRec1	APP
НВ	2858	Excess local infra. revenues	TED DP16 w/oRec1	FIN
НВ	2863 f	Feminine hygiene prod./CTCs	HE DPS9	APP
НВ	2921 f	Internet ticket sales	BFS DPS6 DNP5	APP
НВ	2927	Highly capable students	ED DPS17	APP